K-45
Accessories
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
CA71 $1450 Calibrator
CA71-NIST† 1777 Calibrator with
NIST calibration certificate
Comes complete with signal generating lead cables (1 red, 2 black), measurement lead

(including batteries)
† Refer to the Order Chart for NIST
calibration ordering information.
Model No. Price Description
CA71-PS $46 120 Vac adaptor
CA71-PS230 99 230 Vac adaptor
CA71-FUSE 10 Fuse, input, package of 1
CA71-RS 85 RS232 cable
CA71-RJC 147 External RJC*
CA71, $1450.
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Optional†
For Complete Details Visitomega.com/ca71